Profit and Loss (Summary)

Report Option: Company

Period from JAN 1,2008 to DEC 31,2008

Incomes:-
Bill

Total Incomes:

Expenses:-

Audit Fee Expenses
Electricity
Rental of Copying Machine

Total Expenses:

Net Profit:

Date: 31/12/2008
Time: 5:11PM

C & L Systems Consultants Ltd

Last Year To Date

Year To Date

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
End of Report

86,950.30
86,950.30

200.00

8,000.00

1,500.00
9,700.00
77,250.30
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